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1. uselAseaseauuLRy (REMOVAL
OF EXISTING STRUCTURES)
1.1 MILLING 5 CM. DEPTH

2. AU (FEARTHWORK)
21 mumw'mawqﬂma

211 a'mmqtjwuas*qﬂma YUIRNNEN
(CLEARING AND GRUBBING)
3. uARAY (EARTH EXCAVATION)

5. uAu (EARTHWORK)

5.2 7uAu (EARTHWORK)

5.2.1 MUARAUNI (ROADWAY
EXCAVATION)
5.2.1.1 euyaYanluvsnza
(UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION)
6. AuAU (EARTHWORK)

A3

AU

au.u.

ava.

UM

3,500.000

1A MU

FN

ANBNUY

XFN

I1AINAN

170,555.00

1.3363

1.3363

1.3363

1.3363

15.55

4.67

59.19

65.11

1

60,801.65

85,882.00

227,912.64
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6.1 AMuARAUNIE (ROADWAY
EXCAVATION)
4 6.1.1 nuyALIaAuesY au.
(lawzuyn) (SOFT MATERIAL
EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)
6.1.2 uARRY (EARTH Ay
EXCAVATION)
7. udu (EARTHWORK)

1.3363 65.11 6,511.78

1.3363 59.19

7.1 MuARAUNI (EMBANKMENT)

5 7.1.1 uAUaNAUNIS (EARTH au.l.
EMBANKMENT)
72 swiaqdnien (SELECTED
MATERIALS)
6 7.21 qqui’aqﬁmﬁan f (SELECTED aua. 1,310.000 ad 385.66 505,214.60 1.3363 515.35 675,118.26
MATERIAL A)

8. nusBIUMATHUM (SUBBASE
AND BASE COURSES)

8.1 IMuTBIRUM (SUBBASES)

1.3363 210.33 1,126,336.53
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8.1.1 musaaﬁumq’:’aqmasw
(SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE)
8.2 MU (BASE COURSES)

8.2.1 wwiunsfiuagn (CRUSHED
ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE)

8.2.2 muﬁumqﬁuﬂqf\wauﬁmué
(CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK
BASE)

8.2.3 swUuupdumadnlud
'qmﬁma?ilﬂ 0.20 1. ( Pavement In Place
Recycling) (%uﬁuwwﬁuﬂqn/nﬂﬂm)

9. NUNINN (SURFACE COURSES)

9.1 silwsilan wavunalan (PRIME
COAT & TACK COAT)

9.1.1 MumAueaNanlnsLAn
(PRIME
COATYAunsiudumvSefiungndumnn
siflyene MC-70
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YR 1N

[2F RN

1,010.000

9,600.000

39.18

AU

FN

sqmsiavm'w
XFN

AN

486,573.90

376,128.00

1.3363

1.3363

1.3363

1.3363

1.3363

558.11

1,073.43

1,310.01

107.74

52.35

650,208.70

107,343.64

1,323,115.12

557,046.14

502,619.84
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ROTLTY X FN
9.2 silwsulan uazunalan (PRIVE
COAT & TACK COAT) ;
12 9.21 PuanLeaNanunalan asa. |} v _ ,787.00 13363 14.45 5,060.56
(TACK COAT) | ‘
9.3 MuuBANaRABUNIA (ASPHALT
CONCRETE)
13 9.3.1 #u u 4784.80 1.3363 2,498.37 99,934.92
mululssumsueananounin )
(ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING
COURSEXnstiuvalan)
9.3.2 ASPHALT CONCRETE f3aL. 1.3363 75.94
BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK
9.3.3 ASPHALT CONCRETE AT 1.3363 59.05
WEARING COURSE 4 CM. THICK
9.4 U (SURFACE COURSES)
14 9.4.1 PARA - ASPHALT CONCRETE | o5 9,600.000 317.34 3,046,464.00 1.3363 424.06 4,070,989.84
WEARING 5 CM. THICK
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9.4.2 NuueaNanABUNIA
(ASPHALT CONCRETE)
9.4.2.1 PARA - ASPHALT AT
CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.
THICK (ON TACK COAT)..... 4.
10. slAsas e (STRUCTURES)

10.1 ¢lAseasne (STRUCTURES)

15 10.11 muv;anauﬂaun%'ma%umﬁn u
(R.C.PIPE CULVERTS) wu1@  0.60 3.
10.1.2 muﬁanauaaun‘%ma‘%umﬁn u
(R.C.PIPE CULVERTS) @ 1.00 .
16 10.1.3 muvianaumaun‘%ma?umﬁn u
(R.C.PIPE CULVERTS) @1na 0.80 at.
11, snudawdn (MISCELLANEOUS)

11.1 Anutinwmdn (MISCELLANEOUS)

11.1.1 ulassasadanda
{MISCELLANEQUS STRUCTURES)

IINNBNUY

RMU FN NN
XFN
1.3363 419.55
1.3363 1,565.72 15,657.29
1.3363 3,516.03
22,566.96 1.3363 2,513.01 30,156.22
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11.1.1.1
funsinnedmiunenaunsuninaiuma
fl (HEADWALL FOR R.C.PIPE CULVERT
(END WALL))
17 11.1.1.1.1 PLAIN CONCRETE aua. 37.92 1.3363 3,549.64 21,297.84
HEADWALL (S =2:1) (DWG.NO.DS
103)
11.1.2 Tufliauasas (MARKINGS)
11.1.21 mmjuaxﬁauuaq (ROAD
STUD)
18 11.1.2.1.1 tindaefianig (Bl EACH 9,675.00 1.3363 287.30 12,928.70
DIRECTION)
11.2 MUAEUL195 (MARKINGS)
19 11.2.1 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT A, 280.000 282.94 79,223.20 1.3363 378.09 105,865.96
(WHITE)
20 11.2.2 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT s, 75.000 282.94 21,220.50 1.3363 378.09 28,356.95
(YELLOW)
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{(MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES)

11341
funsUinnedmiuvenasneunInesumva
N (HEADWALL FOR R.C.PIPE CULVERT
(END WALL))

113.1.1
funathnvedmiunenaursundmadm
it (REINFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL) (
S=2:1)(DWGNO.DS 103)

11.4 ulvviuaseTng (ROADWAY
LIGHTINGS)

11.4.1
swfmuadndalrsdmiualnviia
(RELOCATION OF EXISTING ROADWAY
LIGHTINGS) (DWG.NO.MD-601)

11.4.1.1 RELOCATION OF
EXISTING ROADWAY LIGHTING (SINGLE
BRACKET)
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W (TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING
CONSTRUCTION)

21 12.1 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT 0 06.58 13363 5,621.25 5,621.25
DURING CONSTRUCTION ‘Qﬂﬁ 4
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